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2015 CISC Subcommittee Members

	History
	Region 
	County
	Email
		

	Ed Manansala
	3
	El Dorado
	emanansala@edcoe.org
	Lead

	Jean Madden-Cazares
	9
	San Diego
	jmadden@sdcoe.org
	Co-lead

	Nancy Rogers-Zegarra
	1
	Mendocino
	nrogers@mcoe.us
	

	Edward Thompson
	2
	Plumas
	ethompson@pcoe.k12.ca.us
	

	Tracy Wilson
	3
	Placer
	trwilson@placercoe.k12.ca.us
	

	Beth Kradepohl
	4
	Marin
	bkradepohl@marinschools.org
	

	Melissa Christie
	5
	Santa Clara
	Melissa_christie@sccoe.org
	

	Jill Hatanaka
	6
	San Joaquin
	jhatanaka@sjcoe.net
	

	Elaine Sotiropulos
	7
	Fresno
	esotiropulos@fcoe.org
	

	Gay Amatjian
	7
	Tulare
	gaya@ers.tcoe.org
	

	Dan Paverino
	8
	San Luis Obispo
	dpeverini@slocoe.org
	

	Matt Hayes
	9
	San Diego
	mahayes@sdcoe.net
	

	Rob Vicaro
	9
	Orange
	rvicario@ocde.us
	

	Gil Diaz
	10
	San Bernardino
	gdiaz@sbcss.k12.ca.us
	

	Susan Smith
	10
	Riverside
	sbsmith@rcoe.us
	

	Michelle Herczog
	11
	Los Angeles
	Herczog_michelle@lacoe.edu
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